
 

 

Korakonui School 

Ballot Dates & Term Dates Applicable to 2026 

​
 

​
Enrolment 

period No. 

​
Enrolment periods for 2026 school terms ​
(the period in which you wish your ​
child to start school) 

       ​
           Applications close ​
(and must be received at school no 

later than the date/time listed below) 

 

 

Ballot if required 

​
Term 1 2026: Places available across most year levels, for out of zone enrolments in Term 1. ​
Please submit your expression of interest as soon as possible to assist class placements.​

Please note: This may be subject to change 
 

 

#1 

​
Term 4 2025 for Term 1 2026 enrolment: 

Friday 30 January  - Yr 7/8 students only 

Monday 2 February -  All Students 

Term 1 2026 ends Thursday 2 April 2026 

 

 

3pm, Friday 21 November 2025 

​
Following Wednesday, 

applicants notified of 

outcome by Monday 

 

#2 

​
 Term 2:  

  Monday 20 April -  Friday 3 July 2026 

 

 

3pm, Friday 13 March 2026 

 

​
As Above 

 

#3 

​
 Term 3: 

 Monday 20 July -  Friday 25 September 2026 

 

 

​
3pm, Friday 12 June 2026 

 

​
As Above 

 

#4 

​
Term 4: 

 Monday 12 October - Friday 18 Dec 2026 

 

 

​
3pm, Friday 4 September 2026 

 

​
As Above 

 

​ Term Dates 2026: 

​ Term 1​ ​ Monday 2 February  to  Thursday 2 April​
​ Term 2​ ​ Monday 20 April  to  Friday 3 July ​
​ Term 3​ ​ Monday 20 July  to  Friday 25 September​
​ Term 4​ ​ Monday 12 October  to  Friday 18 December​  

 

 


